
Save for College Program
Information Sessions

NYC Kids RISE is a nonprofit organization working with the City of New York and the 
Department of Education to manage the Save for College Program.
*Because the Program was piloted in geographic School District 30 starting in 2017, every 
kindergarten through fifth-grade student in the 39 pilot schools is eligible to participate.

The NYC Kids RISE Save for College Program provides families, schools, 
and communities with a way to work together to save for their children’s 
futures. It is a scholarship and savings program designed to make college 
and career training more accessible for public school students by building 
financial assets and expectations of success, starting in kindergarten.
This year, every kindergarten and first grade student enrolled in an NYC 
public school (including participating charter schools) is eligible* to 
participate, regardless of family income or immigration status.
Attend a virtual Information Session to learn about the Program, the 
benefits for your child, and how your family can participate!

English
September 2022

Thursday, October 6 | 6:00-7:15pm

Friday, October 14 | 10:00-11:15am

Thursday, October 20 | 6:00-7:15pm

Wednesday, October 26 | 10:00-11:15am

Thursday, November 3 | 6:00-7:15pm

Wednesday, November 16 | 6:00-7:15pm

Tuesday, November 22 | 10:00-11:15am

Wednesday, November 30 | 6:00-7:15pm

Wednesday, October 12 | 6:00-7:15pm

Monday, October 17 | 10:00-11:15am

Tuesday, October 25 | 6:00-7:15pm

Tuesday, November 1 | 10:00-11:15am

Monday, November 14 | 10:00-11:15am

Monday, November 21 | 6:00-7:15pm

Tuesday, November 29 | 10:00-11:15am

Spanish

Information Session Dates 

Register at nyckidsrise.org/events
Workshops are 1 hour long and are followed by a 15 minute question and answer session. 

Can’t attend any of these dates? A pre-recorded session is available at youtube.com/nyckidsrise with closed 
captions in ten languages. Additional workshops will be added throughout the year at nyckidsrise.org/events.

English (with live Arabic 
and Mandarin interpretation)

833-543-7473 | info@nyckidsrise.org

http://nyckidsrise.org/events
http://youtube.com/nyckidsrise
http://nyckidsrise.org/events

